
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
5 

16 
44 
10 

3 
21 
31 
29 
22 

9 
95 

43 

Name 
Grgic Timon 
Radetic Nikola 
Krajnc Zak 
Djokic Marjan 
Schimek Constantine 
Clemenz Dominik 
Habulin Petar 
Bauer Alexander 
Radenkovic Luka 
Toifl Luis 
Kovacevic Teodor 

Makolm Anna 

Class 
Micro SLO 
Micro SSC 
Micro SLO 
Micro SSC 
Mic RMCAD 
Mic RMCAD 
Micro SSC 
Mic RMCAD 
Micro SSC 
Mic RMCAD 
Micro SSC 

Mic RMCAD 

Best Tm 
1:11.920 
1:12.655 
1:12.866 
1:13.320 
1:13.598 
1:14.457 
1:14.606 
1:14.822 
1:15.587 
1:17.177 
1:19.417 

1:12.231 

Diff 

0.735 
0.946 
1.400 
1.678 
2.537 
2.686 
2.902 
3.667 
5.257 
7.497 

Best Speed 
52,308 
51,779 
51,629 
51,309 
51,116 
50,526 
50,425 
50,279 
49,770 
48,745 
47,370 

52,083 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 

2 

Nat 
SLO 
MGO 
SLO 
MGO 
AUT 
AUT 
CRO 
AUT 
SRB 
AUT 
SRB 

AUT 

Club 
AMD SLANDER CELJE 
RADETIC NIKOLA 
KRAJNC ZAK 
AMK MONTE RACING 
TNR AUSTRIA RACING TEAM 
TNR AUSTRIA RACING 
KK1 
KKS RACING TEAM 
RADENKOVIC LUKA 
KRT RACING TEAM 
AKSK CRVENA ZVEZDA 

KRT RACING TEAM 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Kart 95 bumper fastest lap deletet 
Kart 43 technical breach DQ 

Printed: 24.03.2025 13:33:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Zone Jesolo  KARTING 
JESOLO,  22.03.2025 

QUALIFYING Mic 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 14:19:12 

Jesolo 1,045 km 

22.03.2025 14:20 


